Hot Sprue Bushings
Products/Technical Guide
USB5 And SB5 Hot Sprue Bushings
Ideal for Smaller Injection Molds
Synventive USB5 and SB5 hot sprue bushings are available in standard mold lengths ("A"
dimension on drawing) to exactly match standard mold plate thickness. The .750 (19mm)
diameter tip allows the bushings to be a direct replacement for all conventional .750 (19mm)
cold sprue bushings, in U.S.A. standard molds.

CV-11 Yes Yes Yes Yesc
CV-20 Yes No Yes No
CV-21 Yes No No No
Model Maximum Cold Bushing OAL
"A" Dimension Length
USB5-0020 .875 .872 4.98
USB5-1010 1.375 1.371 5.37
USB5-1020 1.875 1.869 5.77
USB5-2010 2.375 2.368 6.16
USB5-2020 2.875 2.866 6.56
USB5-3010 3.375 3.365 7.34
USB5-3020 3.875 3.863 7.74
USB5-4010 4.375 4.362 8.13
Model Maximum Cold Bushing OAL
"A" Dimension Length
SB5-022 22mm 21.93mm 126mm
SB5-027 27mm 26.92mm 136mm
SB5-036 36mm 35.89mm 146mm
SB5-046 46mm 45.86mm 156mm
SB5-056 56mm 55.83mm 166mm
SB5-066 66mm 65.80mm 176mm
SB5-076 76mm 75.77mm 186mm
SB5-086 86mm 85.74mm 196mm
SB5-096 96mm 95.71mm 206mm
SB5-106 106mm 105.68mm 216mm
3 of 21
Attn:
Fax:
SB/USB5&8 SBP/USBP8 Hot Sprue Bushing Worksheet